

â

SLP(C)... 8370 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-11

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2003
(CC 8370/2003)

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2003 in CA 6194/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GSF MEDICAL & PARAMEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASSN.,MGMT.,SELF FINANC.TECH.INST.& ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)

Date : 17/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. A. Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Ms. Ambika Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd September, 2003.

[Alka Dudeja] [Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master ourt Master